
AWARDED CONTRACTS >$200,000  
 
1 July 2024 to 30 June 2025                                                                                                                                                    
 

Contract 
Number 

Contract Description Contract 
Value (excl. 
GST) 

Date 
Awarded 

Successful Supplier 

VP417415 Supply and Haulage of Type 
4.2 Gravel to 36A Balonne 
Highway 

$302,526.00 26/07/2024 Tierney Crushing & Transport Pty Ltd 

 

VP421185 BSC - Jan 2024 Flood Damage 
Works - Gravel Supply - 
Package 1 Nindigully to 
Thallon 

$,1502,140.20 28/08/2024 K & D Hadenfeldt Pty Ltd 

VP421196 BSC - Jan 2024 Flood Damage 
Works - Gravel Supply - 
Package 2 - Chelmer Rd East 
Region 

$666,428.37 28/08/2024 Tierney Crushing & Transport Pty Ltd 

VP421201 BSC - Jan 2024 Flood Damage 
Works - Gravel Supply - 
Package 3 - St George Farm 
Roads 

$624,452.74 28/08/2024 Tierney Crushing & Transport Pty Ltd 

VP426682 BSC 24/25 – T05 – Thallon 
Playground Upgrade 

$299,321.00 01/11/2024 Moduplay Group Pty Ltd 

VP429154 BSC 24/25 – T09 – CN202401 – 
North West Reconstruction 

$3,315,581.55 07/11/2024 Ballin Civil Contracting Pty Ltd 

VP430963 BSC 24-25 – T07 – Register of 
Pre-qualified Suppliers – 
Specialised Consultancy 
Services 

 28/11/2024 3U Consulting Pty Ltd 
Airport Technical and Training Services Pty Ltd 
Allegra Consulting Group Pty Ltd 
APV Valuers and Asset Management 



Ardent Consulting Services 
Assetivity Pty Ltd 
BBS Communications Group Pty Ltd 
BDR Services Pty Ltd 
Betteraim Pty Ltd 
Bowabirds 
Brightly Software Australia Pty Ltd 
Business Models (Australia) Pty Ltd 
C.T. Management Group Pty Ltd 
Capire Consulting Group Pty Ltd 
Carousel Consulting 
CG Tech Pty Ltd 
Damage Control Project Management Pty Ltd 
Deciding Edge 
Disaster Management and Resilience Consultancy 
Empirical Solutions Pty Ltd 
Eris Strategy Pty Ltd 
EVA Communications Pty Ltd 
Feddersen Consulting Group Pty Ltd 
FINDEX (AUST) Pty Ltd 
Forethought Pty Ltd 
Forge Solutions QLD Pty Ltd 
Frontier Economics Pty Ltd 
FTI Consulting (Australia) Pty Ltd 
Fuse Consulting Pty Ltd 
GBA Consulting Engineers 
Geneng Solutions Pty Ltd 
GSA Management Consulting Pty Ltd 
Honeylight Enterprises Pty Ltd 
IN4 Advisory Pty Ltd 



IUVO Group 
Joint Objective 
Jones Lang Lasalle (VIC) Pty Ltd 
Lake Social Enterprises Pty Ltd 
Lewis Joseph Atkinson 
Liz Flemming – The Efficiency Coach 
Lonergan Project Services Pty Ltd 
Magnistrat Pty ltd 
Mark Crawley Consulting  Pty Ltd 
MBMPL Pty Ltd 
McGrathnicol Advisory 
Meridian Urban Pty Ltd 
Mickkat Pty Ltd 
Mindful Risk Governance and Safety Pty Ltd 
Modelve Pty ltd 
Mona Momtazian 
My P3 Pty Ltd 
Neil Howells Consulting Pty Ltd & Philip Hudson Consulting Pty 
Ltd 
NGH Pty Ltd 
NSI Global  
OTAs Consulting Pty Ltd 
People Plus Science Pathways Pty Ltd 
PKF Integrity Services (BMNS) Pty Ltd 
Project Delivery Managers Pty Ltd 
Proterra Group 
Quintessential Consulting Pty Ltd 
Red Ink Words 
Reel Planning Pty Ltd 
Regional Business HQ 



RG Civil Pty Ltd 
Saligna Management Group Pty Ltd 
Salutem Consulting Pty Ltd 
SBH Consultancy Pty Ltd 
Shave & Brett Pty Ltd 
Shepherd Services Pty Ltd 
SJN Rural 
Social City 
Spedding, Torres & Associates Pty Ltd 
St George Project Services Pty Ltd 
Stater 
The Marsden Jacob Unit Trust 
The Trustee for the Lennon Family Trust 
The Trustee for Wozniak Family Trust 
Tierralogica Pty Ltd 
Trice Consulting Pty Ltd 
Urban Planning North 
WNS Consulting Services Pty Ltd 
Workplace Edge Pty Ltd 
LGSG – LG Services Group  

VP431747 BSC 24/25 - T11 - Register of 
Pre-Qualified Suppliers - 
Supply of Legal Services 

 28/11/2024 Dentons Australia Ltd 
DWF (Australia) 
Gadens Lawyers 
Holding Redlich 
King and Company 
McCullough Robertson 
McInnes Wilson Lawyers Pty Ltd 
Minter Ellison – Gold Coast 
Mullins Lawyers 
Muscat Tanzer Pty Ltd 



OCHRE Legal Pty Ltd 
Preston Law 
Sparke Helmore Lawyers 

 


